
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page
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 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

Earmarked through ActBlue Conduit Committee 10-11-
2015 $13,053.52-See memo on Sch A for line 11c

Earmarked through ActBlue Conduit Committee 10-11-
2015 $13,053.52-See memo on Sch A for line 11c

25.00

275.00

1175.00

25.00

1000.00

MA

MA

11 Church St Unit 305

998 Fifth Ave

57 Hovey Ave

1000.00

Moulton for Congress

02138
Transaction ID : 11ai-000015823

01970

NYNew York

Cambridge

Salem

Medical Mediation Group

N/A

Transaction ID : 11ai-000015745
10028

Transaction ID : 11ai-000015826

Boston Finl. Mgmt.

08

08

08

1050.00

2016

13

2016

2016

Image# 201601319004994397

10

10

10

273

Linda Stark

2015

2015

J. Stephen Friedlaender

2015

Chris Stern Hyman

Attorney

Financial Planning Assistant

Not Employed


